
BARBI Bristol Partners

Accountancy
● Melrose

○ Louise De Swart
louise.deswart@melrosegroup.co.uk
www.melrosegroup.co.uk
0117 3251520

Business & Property Advice
● J S Reakes

○ John Reakes
office@jsreakes.co.uk
www.jsreakes.co.uk
0117 9200090

Cleaning & Catering Products
● Pattersons

○ Dave Glover
dave.glover@pattersons.co.uk
www.pattersons.co.uk
07387 023949

Cleaning Services
● Sparkle Cleaning

○ Gareth Sanders
gareth@sparklecleanup.com
www.sparklecleanup.com
0117 2591456

● A Cleaning Service
○ Claudia Linton-Butt

hello@acleaningservice.co.uk
www.acleaningservice.co.uk
0117 3259250
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Coffee
● Bristol Coffee Co

○ Jonathan Broughton
jonathan@bristolcoffeeco.com
www.bristolcoffeco.com
0117 2440142 07786 083019

Drinks Wholesale
● Inn Express

○ Inn Express
faye@inn-express.com
www.inn-express.com
07398 454272

Electrics & Lighting
● Fraser Besant Lighting

○ Fraser Besant
sales@ablectrics.com
www.fraserbesantlighting.co.uk

EPOS System
● Zenith EPOS

○ Phil Stackhouse
phil@zenithepos.co.uk
www.zenithepos.com
0117 9632200 07971 444501

Event Equipment Hire
● Location One

○ Lee Francis
lee@locationone.co.uk
www.locationone.co.uk
07719 464834

Fire & Security
● Simco Security

○ Luigi Fagnani
info@simcosecurity.co.uk
www.simcosecurity.co.uk
07891 216346

First Table – App
● First Table

○ Elliott Hannam
elliott@firsttable.co.uk
www.firsttable.co.uk
07934 845213
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HR
● Peninsula Group

○ Alisdair Mann
Alisdair.Mann@peninsula-uk.com
www.peninsulagrouplimited.com
0844 8922773 07816 123406

Installation & Repair
● Wok Cooker Services

○ Rio Montgomery
rio@wokcookerservices.co.uk
www.wokcookersservices.co.uk
01761 411772

Insurance
● NDML

○ Michael Dawson
michael.dawson@ndml.co.uk
www.ndml.co.uk
01132 054161 07904 653679

Legal
● GL Law

○ Melissa Toney
m.toney@gl.law
www.gl.law
0117 9069237 07516 503950

Marketing
● 365Bristol

○ Brendan Murphy
brendan@365bristol.com
www.365bristol.com
0117 2140098

Printing
● Greyhound Printing

○ Bryan Rees
info@greyhoundprint.co.uk
www.greyhoundprint.co.uk
0117 9759007

Refurbishments & New Openings
● Four Oaks Projects

○ Campbell Grant
campbellgrant@fouroaksprojects.co.uk
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Security (Door Staff)
● Mead Security

○ Dan Mead
contactus@meadsecurity.co.uk
www.meadsecurity.co.uk
07452 830021

Source Trade Show 2023
● Hale Events

○ Mike Anderson
mike@hale-events.com
www.hale-events.com
01934 733433

Staffing
● Phoenix Staffing

○ Sarah Moxom
sarah@phoenixstaffing.co.uk
www.phoenixstaffing.co.uk
07507 782098

Utilities & Card Provider
● Unyfi

○ Tom Faithful
tom.faithful@unyfi.co.uk
www.unyfi.co.uk
03302 232093 07341 98464

Waste
● What Rubbish

○ Mike Collins
mike@whatrubbish.net
www.whatrubbish.net
07977 728615 0117 9012530
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